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Open Primary A - Grade 5-6

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Cornelian Bay

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Grade 5-6 Sat 04 May 2024 09:00 CB1 Collegiate Hutchins

Grade 5-6 Sat 04 May 2024 09:00 CB2 SMC/MCC SHC/SVC

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Cornelian Bay

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Grade 5-6 Sat 11 May 2024 09:00 CB1 SMC/MCC Collegiate

Grade 5-6 Sat 11 May 2024 09:00 CB2 Fahan Hutchins

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024
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Cornelian Bay

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Grade 5-6 Sat 18 May 2024 09:00 CB1 SHC/SVC Collegiate

Grade 5-6 Sat 18 May 2024 09:00 CB2 Fahan SMC/MCC

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Cornelian Bay

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Grade 5-6 Sat 25 May 2024 09:00 CB1 SHC/SVC Fahan

Grade 5-6 Sat 25 May 2024 09:00 CB2 Hutchins SMC/MCC

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Cornelian Bay

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Grade 5-6 Sat 01 Jun 2024 09:00 CB1 Hutchins SHC/SVC

Grade 5-6 Sat 01 Jun 2024 09:00 CB2 Collegiate Fahan

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Cornelian Bay
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Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Grade 5-6 Sat 15 Jun 2024 09:00 CB1 Collegiate Hutchins

Grade 5-6 Sat 15 Jun 2024 09:00 CB2 SMC/MCC SHC/SVC

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Cornelian Bay

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Grade 5-6 Sat 22 Jun 2024 09:00 CB1 SMC/MCC Collegiate

Grade 5-6 Sat 22 Jun 2024 09:00 CB2 Fahan Hutchins
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